2022 TEAM SCHEDULE
DYNAMOS

DATE DAY OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND

1/3/22 Mon Angels Home 10:15 AM 2
1/5/22 Wed Eagles Away 9:00 AM 1
1/10/22 Mon Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 2
1/12/22 Wed Stage Home 10:15 AM 1
1/17/22 Mon Angels Away 9:00 AM 2
1/21/22  Fri Eagles Away 9:00 AM 1
1/24/22 Mon Red Blush Home 10:15 AM 2
1/26/22 Wed Stage Away 9:00 AM 1
1/31/22 Mon Red Blush Away 10:15 AM 2
2/4/22 Fri Eagles Home 9:00 AM 1
2/4/22 Fri End of 1st Half Season

2/4/22 1st Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
2/7/22 Mon Stage Away 9:00 AM 2
2/11/22  Fri Angels Home 9:00 AM 1
2/14/22 Mon Eagles Home 9:00 AM 2
2/16/22 Wed Red Blush Home 10:15 AM 1
2/23/22 Wed Angels Away 10:15 AM 1
2/25/22  Fri Stage Home 9:00 AM 1
2/28/22 Mon Stage Home 9:00 AM 2
3/2/22 Wed Angels Away 9:00 AM 1
3/7/22 Mon Eagles Home 10:15 AM 2
3/9/22 Wed Red Blush Away 10:15 AM 2
3/11/22 End of 2rd Half Season

3/11/22  2rd Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
3/14/22 Women's League Championship Game—11:45 AM—Diamond 1
3/15/22 Beginning of Women’s Double Elimination Playoffs

3/23/22 Women’s Playoff Championship Game(s)—Diamond 1
3/28-30/22 Women'’s One Pitch Tournament

3/31/22 Women’s Banquet



2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Angels

DATE DAY OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND
1/3/22 Mon Dynamos Away 10:15 AM 2
1/5/22 Wed Stage Away 10:15AM 1
1/12/22 Wed Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 1
1/14/22  Fri Eagles Away 9:00 AM 1
1/17/22 Mon Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 2
1/19/22 Wed Stage Home 9:00 AM 1
1/26/22 Wed Eagles Home 10:15 AM 1
1/28/22  Fri Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 1
1/31/22 Mon Stage Away 9:00 AM 2
2/2/22 Wed Eagles Away 10:15 AM 1
2/4/22 End of 1st Half Season

2/4/22 1st Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1

2/9/22 Wed Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 1
2/11/22  Fri Dynamos Away 9:00 AM 1
2/14/22 Mon Stage Home 10:15 AM 2
2/16/22 Wed Eagles Home 9:00 AM 1
2/21/22 Mon Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 2
2/23/22 Wed Dynamos Home 10:15 AM 1
2/28/22 Mon Eagles Away 10:15 AM 2
3/2/22 Wed Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 1
3/7/22 Mon Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 2
3/11/22  Fri Stage Away 9:00 AM 2
3/11/22 End of 2rd Half Season

3/11/22  2rd Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
3/14/22 Women's League Championship Game—11:45 AM—Diamond 1
3/15/22 Beginning of Women’s Double Elimination Playoffs

3/23/22 Women's Playoff Championship Game(s)—Diamond 1
3/28-30/22 Women'’s One Pitch Tournament

3/31/22 Women’s Banquet



2022 TEAM SCHEDULE
Red Blush

DATE DAY OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND

1/3/22 Mon Eagles Home 9:00 AM 2
1/7/22 Fri Stage Away 9:00 AM 1
1/10/22 Mon Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 2
1/12/22 Wed Angels Home 9:00 AM 1
1/17/22 Mon Stage Home 10:15 AM 2
1/19/22 Wed Eagles Away 10:15 AM 1
1/24/22 Mon Dynamos Away 10:15 AM 2
1/28/22  Fri Angels Away 9:00 AM 1
1/31/22 Mon Dynamos Home 10:15 AM 2
2/2/22 Wed Stage Home 9:00 AM 1
2/4/22 Fri End of 1st Half Season

2/4/22 1st Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
2/7/22 Mon Eagles Away 10:15 AM 2
2/9/22 Wed Angels Home 9:00 AM 1
2/16/22 Wed Dynamos Away 10:15 AM 1
2/18/22  Fri Stage Away 9:00 AM 1
2/21/22 Mon Angels Away 9:00 AM 2
2/23/22 Wed Eagles Away 9:00 AM 1
3/2/22 Wed Stage Home 10:15 AM 1
3/4/22 Fri Eagles Home 9:00 AM 1
3/7/22 Mon Angels Away 9:00 AM 2
3/9/22 Wed Dynamos Home 10:15 AM 2
3/11/22 End of 2rd Half Season

3/11/22  2rnd Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
3/14/22 Women’s League Championship Game—11:45 AM—Diamond 1
3/15/22 Beginning of Women'’s Double Elimination Playoffs

3/23/22 Women's Playoff Championship Game(s)—Diamond 1
3/28-30/22 Women'’s One Pitch Tournament

3/31/22 Women'’s Banquet



2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

Eagles

DATE DAY OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND

1/3/22 Mon Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 2
1/5/22 Wed Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 1
1/10/22 Mon Stage Away 10:15 AM 2
1/14/22  Fri Angels Home 9:00 AM 1
1/17/22 Mon Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 2
1/19/22 Wed Red Blush Home 10:15 AM 1
1/24/22 Mon Stage Home 9:00 AM 2
1/26/22 Wed Angels Away 10:15 AM 1
2/2/22 Wed Angels Home 10:15 AM 1
2/4/22 Fri Dynamos Away 9:00 AM 1
2/4/22 End of 1st Half Season

2/4/22 1st Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
2/7/22 Mon Red Blush Home 10:15 AM 2
2/9/22 Wed Stage Away 10:15 AM 1
2/14/22 Mon Dynamos Away 9:00 AM 2
2/16/22 Wed Angels Away 9:00 AM 1
2/21/22 Mon Stage Away 10:15 AM 2
2/23/22 Wed Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 1
2/28/22 Mon Angels Home 10:15 AM 2
3/4/22 Fri Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 1
3/7/22 Mon Dynamos Away 10:15 AM 2
3/9/22 Wed Stage Home 9:00 AM 2
3/11/22 End of 2rd Half Season

3/11/22  2rnd Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
3/14/22 Women’s League Championship Game—11:45 AM—Diamond 1
3/15/22 Beginning of Women'’s Double Elimination Playoffs

3/23/22 Women's Playoff Championship Game(s)—Diamond 1
3/28-30/22 Women'’s One Pitch Tournament

3/31/22 Women'’s Banquet



2022 TEAM SCHEDULE

The Stage
DATE DAY  OPPONENT HORA TIME DIAMOND

1/5/22 Wed Angels Home 10:15 AM 1
1/7/22 Fri Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 1
1/10/22 Mon Eagles Home 10:15 AM 2
1/12/22 Wed Dynamos Away 10:15 AM 1
1/17/22 Mon Red Blush Away 10:15 AM 2
1/19/22 Wed Angels Away 9:00 AM 1
1/24/22 Mon Eagles Away 9:00 AM 2
1/26/22 Wed Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 1
1/31/22 Mon Angels Home 9:00 AM 2
2/2/22 Wed Red Blush Away 9:00 AM 1
2/4/22 Fri End of 1st Half Season

2/4/22 1st Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
2/7/22 Mon Dynamos Home 9:00 AM 2
2/9/22 Wed Eagles Home 10:15 AM 1
2/14/22 Mon Angels Away 10:15 AM 2
2/18/22  Fri Red Blush Home 9:00 AM 1
2/21/22 Mon Eagles Home 10:15 AM 2
2/25/22  Fri Dynamos Away 9:00 AM 1
2/28/22 Mon Dynamos Away 9:00 AM 2
3/2/22 Wed Red Blush Away 10:15 AM 1
3/9/22 Wed Eagles Away 9:00 AM 2
3/11/22  Fri Angels Home 9:00 AM 1
3/11/22 End of 2rd Half Season

3/11/22  2rd Half Playoff—If Necessary—10:15 AM---Diamond 1
3/14/22 Women's League Championship Game—11:45 AM—Diamond 1
3/15/22 Beginning of Women’s Double Elimination Playoffs

3/23/22 Women's Playoff Championship Game(s)—Diamond 1
3/28-30/22 Women'’s One Pitch Tournament

3/31/22 Women’s Banquet



